

MSU TO LAKE LANSING CONNECTOR TRAIL, PHASE II PROPOSAL

				Mike & Son Asphalt PO Box 458 Lansing, MI 48848		Youngstrom Contr. 519 W. Sprague Rd Ionia, MI 48846		Scarlett Excavating 16486 Grove Rd Lansing, MI 48906		Anderson - Fischer 225 E. Kipp Rd Mason, MI 48854		Iron Horse Excavation PO Box 235 Eaton Rapids, MI 48827		Leavitt & Starck Exc. 16220 National Parkway Lansing, MI 48906	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1100001	Mobilization, Max \$50,000	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2030001	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2040020	Curb and Gutter, Rem	40	Ft	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$18.25	\$730.00
2040050	Pavt, Rem	30	Syd	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$25.35	\$760.50
2050011	Embankment, LM	945	Cyd	\$19.00	\$17,955.00	\$12.00	\$11,340.00	\$16.00	\$15,120.00	\$21.00	\$19,845.00	\$18.74	\$17,709.30	\$32.05	\$30,287.25
2050016	Excavation, Earth	2,020	Cyd	\$20.00	\$40,400.00	\$10.00	\$20,200.00	\$16.00	\$32,320.00	\$32.00	\$64,640.00	\$20.29	\$40,985.80	\$27.00	\$54,540.00
2050041	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$33.00	\$16,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$53.00	\$26,500.00	\$54.55	\$27,275.00	\$41.00	\$20,500.00
2080012	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	380	Ft	\$12.00	\$4,560.00	\$15.00	\$5,700.00	\$25.00	\$9,500.00	\$16.50	\$6,270.00	\$32.00	\$12,160.00	\$19.00	\$7,220.00
2080016	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	3	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,612.00	\$13,836.00
2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	3,700	Ft	\$2.50	\$9,250.00	\$1.50	\$5,550.00	\$3.00	\$11,100.00	\$4.00	\$14,800.00	\$2.00	\$7,400.00	\$5.30	\$19,610.00
3060006	Aggregate Surface Cse	25	Ton	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$41.00	\$1,025.00	\$31.70	\$792.50	\$42.00	\$1,050.00
3070128	Shld, Cl II, 6 inch	1,035	Syd	\$5.00	\$5,175.00	\$8.00	\$8,280.00	\$9.00	\$9,315.00	\$12.50	\$12,937.50	\$7.61	\$7,876.35	\$22.00	\$22,770.00
4010012	Culv End Sect, 12 inch	8	Ea	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$325.00	\$2,600.00	\$624.00	\$4,992.00
4010131	Culv, Cl A, 12 inch	100	Ft	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$59.70	\$5,970.00	\$83.10	\$8,310.00
8020021	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C2	20	Ft	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$96.00	\$1,920.00
8030010	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$73.50	\$2,940.00
8032002	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	160	Sft	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,920.00	\$8.00	\$1,280.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$8.50	\$1,360.00	\$25.60	\$4,096.00
8060010	Shared use Path, Aggregate	2,030	Ton	\$13.00	\$26,390.00	\$10.00	\$20,300.00	\$22.00	\$44,660.00	\$17.80	\$36,134.00	\$18.74	\$38,042.20	\$29.50	\$59,885.00
8060030	Shared use Path, Grading	4,585	Ft	\$5.25	\$24,071.25	\$8.00	\$36,680.00	\$4.00	\$18,340.00	\$9.50	\$43,557.50	\$9.35	\$42,869.75	\$17.68	\$81,062.80
8060040	Shared use Path, HMA	1,230	Ton	\$124.50	\$153,135.00	\$128.00	\$157,440.00	\$135.00	\$166,050.00	\$140.00	\$172,200.00	\$131.25	\$161,437.50	\$137.75	\$169,432.50
8127051	_Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,675.00	\$7,675.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
8167002	_Chemical Root Inhibitor	46	Sta	\$33.00	\$1,518.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,450.00	\$65.00	\$2,990.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$315.00	\$14,490.00
8167051	_Site Restoration	1	LSUM	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,625.00	\$6,625.00	\$94,520.00	\$94,520.00	\$14,210.00	\$14,210.00
8167051	_Compensating Cut, Floodway	1	LSUM	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$36,300.00	\$36,300.00	\$50,660.00	\$50,660.00	\$47,940.00	\$47,940.00
8167051	_Compensating Cut, Fringe	1	LSUM	\$21,847.00	\$21,847.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$45,600.00	\$45,600.00	\$70,417.95	\$70,417.95
				TOTAL:	\$381,526.25	TOTAL:	\$418,760.00	TOTAL:	\$468,635.00	TOTAL:	\$540,474.00	TOTAL:	\$593,123.40	TOTAL:	\$718,000.00

Letting Date: 02/10/23, 11.00a

Correction from Proposal sheet: